E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SURFACE MINI PANEL
▶	DESIGN - LED SURFACE MINI PANEL with a classic, low-profile design is an
ideal solution for low ceilings. The acrylic lens with a 110° beam angle grants you

with modern LED dimmers allow you to control the look and feel of your space.
▶	 INSTALLATION - The fixture can be installed on either an existing outlet box
or a remodeled can by using a retrofit kit with universal TP24 or E26 connectors.
It is also suitable for Damp Locations, making it perfect for family room, bedroom
or any other common areas.
▶	ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures are made
to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year limited warranty
along with ETL and Energy Star certifications to guarantee top quality products
and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
WhiteFinish: Bronze Black
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Type Option
MPR ROUND
ASD-MPR-5D10WH 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 692 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) White 5-5/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-WH-6PACK 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 777 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-5/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-BR-6PACK 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 777 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 5-5/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-5D10BK 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 692 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) Black 5-5/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-BK-6PACK 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 777 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-5/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15WH 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,262 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) White 7-1/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-WH 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,341 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-1/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-WH-6PACK 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,341 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-1/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-BR-6PACK 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,341 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7-1/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15BK 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,262 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) Black 7-1/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-BK 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,341 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-1/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-BK-6PACK 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,341 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-1/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18WH 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,664 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 1-3/4" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-WH 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,614 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-WH-6PACK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,614 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-BR-6PACK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,614 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18BK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,664 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) Black 8-7/8" x 1-3/4" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-BK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,614 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-BK-6PACK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,614 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 8-7/8" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-12D24WH 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,145 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) White 11-13/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-12D24CC-WH 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,333 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 11-13/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-12D24CC-BR 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,333 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 11-13/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-12D24BK 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,145 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) Black 11-13/16" x 1" Round -
ASD-MPR-12D24CC-BK 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 2,333 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 11-13/16" x 1" Round -
MPS SQUARE
ASD-MPS-5D10CC-WH-6PACK 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 744 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 5-5/16" x 5-5/16" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-5D10CC-BK-6PACK 10W 120 V TRIAC up to 744 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 5-5/16" x 5-5/16" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-7D15CC-WH-6PACK 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,094 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-1/16" x 7-1/16" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-7D15CC-BK-6PACK 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,094 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7-1/16" x 7-1/16" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-WH 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,452 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-WH-6PACK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,452 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-BK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,452 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-BK-6PACK 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,452 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 8-7/8" x 8-7/8" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-12D24CC-WH 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,824 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 1-1/8" Square -
ASD-MPS-12D24CC-BK 24W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,824 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 1-1/8" Square -
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SURFACE MINI PANEL
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Type Option
MPR-MS ROUND WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-MPR-9N18CC-MS-WH 18W 120 V - up to 1,430 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 8-3/4" x 3/4" Round Motion sensor
MPR-EM ROUND WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-EM-WH 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,209 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 7-1/16" x 1-3/4" Round 6W Battery back up
ASD-MPR-7D15WH-EM 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,267 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) White 7-1/16" x 1-3/4" Round 6W Battery back up
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-EM-WH 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,674 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 1-3/4" Round 12W Battery back up
ASD-MPR-9D18WH-EM 18W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,664 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/4,000/5,000/6,000 K) White 8-7/8" x 1-3/4" Round 6W Battery back up
ASD-SP7-MPR-WH Sub-plate for LED Round Surface Mini Panel 7" 7-1/8" x 1-3/4" Round -
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 7.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials

ASD-MPR-9D18WH-EM 810128116275 12 21.3" x 18.9" x 10.8" 33 lbs 10810128116272
ASD-SP7-MPR-WH 810050738064 12 14.8" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5.1 lbs 10810050738061
ORDERING INFORMATION
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SURFACE MINI PANEL
ANNEX 1
Model Watts 2,700 K 3,000 K 4,000 K 5,000 K 6,000 K
ASD-MPR-5D10WH
ASD-MPR-5D10BK 10W 598 lm 626 lm 670 lm 692 lm 683 lm
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-WH-6PACK
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-BR-6PACK
ASD-MPR-5D10CC-BK-6PACK
10W - 630 lm 777 lm 727 lm -
ASD-MPR-7D15WH
ASD-MPR-7D15BK 15W 1,188 lm 1,254 lm 1,262 lm 1,184 lm 1,089 lm
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-WH
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-WH-6PACK
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-BR-6PACK
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-BK
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-BK-6PACK
15W - 1,020 lm 1,341 lm 1,135 lm -
ASD-MPR-9D18WH
ASD-MPR-9D18BK 18W 1,437 lm 1,524 lm 1,664 lm 1,661 lm 1,624 lm
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-WH
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-WH-6PACK
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-BR-6PACK
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-BK
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-BK-6PACK
18W - 1,315 lm 1,614 lm 1,508 lm -
ASD-MPR-12D24CC-WH
ASD-MPR-12D24CC-BR
ASD-MPR-12D24CC-BK
24W - 1,680 lm 2,333 lm 2,067 lm -
ASD-MPS-5D10CC-WH-6PACK
ASD-MPS-5D10CC-BK-6PACK 10W - 636 lm 744 lm 683 lm -
ASD-MPS-7D15CC-WH-6PACK
ASD-MPS-7D15CC-BK-6PACK 15W - 974 lm 1,094 lm 1,021 lm -
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-WH
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-WH-6PACK
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-BK
ASD-MPS-9D18CC-BK-6PACK
18W - 1,302 lm 1,452 lm 1,370 lm -
ASD-MPR-12D24WH
ASD-MPR-12D24BK 24W 2,004 lm 2,145 lm 2,040 lm 2,126 lm 2,025 lm
ASD-MPS-12D24CC-WH
ASD-MPS-12D24CC-BK 24W - 1,656 lm 1,824 lm 1,727 lm -
ASD-MPR-9N18CC-MS-WH 18W - 1,300 lm 1,430 lm 1,340 lm -
ASD-MPR-7D15CC-EM-WH 15W - 1,122 lm 1,209 lm 1,111 lm -
ASD-MPR-7D15WH-EM 15W 1,115 lm 1,115 lm 1,267 lm 1,251 lm 1,220 lm
ASD-MPR-9D18CC-EM-WH 18W - 1,412 lm 1,674 lm 1,437 lm -
ASD-MPR-9D18WH-EM 18W 1,437 lm 1,524 lm 1,664 lm 1,661 lm 1,624 lm